
CIP Code Degree 
Desig

010000 BS

030601 BS

090102 BS

110701 BS

130301 M ED

130401 M ED

130401 ED S

130501 MS

131001 PBC

131004 GC

131101 M ED

131202 BS

131202 PBC

131202 MAT

131203 PBC

131205 PBC

131205 MAT

131206 PBC

131210 BS

131210 PBC

131314 BS

131334 PBC

139999 M ED

140101 BS

Degree Subject Area

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

NATURAL RESOURCE CONSERV 
MANAGEMENT

INVENTORY OF DEGREE AND 
CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS

ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS-USING 
CIP 2010 CODES

LOUISIANA - BOARD OF REGENTS

McNeese State University

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

MASS COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5

SPEC ED M/MOD FOR ELEM ED GR 1-5

ACADEMICALLY GIFTED EDUCATION

SCHOOL COUNSELING

MULTIPLE LEVELS GR K-12

EARLY CHILDHOOD ED GR PK-3

EARLY CHILDHOOD ED GR PK-3

MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION GR 4-8

SECONDARY EDUCATION GR 6-12

SECONDARY EDUCATION GR 6-12

ENGINEERING

HEALTH & PHYS ED GR K-12

SCHOOL LIBRARIAN

EDUCAT TECHNOL LEADERSHIP
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140101 M ENG

220302 AA

230101 BA

230101 MA

231302 MFA

240101 BA

240102 AGS

240102 BGS

260101 BS

270101 BS

270101 MS

310505 BS

310505 MS

400501 BS

400599 MS

420101 BS

420101 MA

420101 GC

430104 BS

430104 MS

451001 BA

451101 BA

500701 BA

500903 BM

510911 BS

ENGINEERING

PARALEGAL STUDIES

LIBERAL STUDIES

GENERAL STUDIES

GENERAL STUDIES

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

CREATIVE WRITING

HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE, 
GEN.

HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

ENVIRONMENTAL & CHEMICAL 
SCIENCES

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

MUSIC

RADIOLOGIC SCIENCES

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

ART
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511005 BS

512211 BS

513801 BSN

513801 MSN

513810 PMC

520201 BS

520201 BS

520201 MBA

520201 GC

520301 BS

520801 BS

521401 BS

540101 BA

MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE

PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HLTH NP

MANAGEMENT

GENERAL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

HEALTH SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT

NURSING

NURSING

FINANCE

MARKETING

HISTORY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ACCOUNTING
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