INVENTORY OF DEGREE AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS-USING CIP 2010 CODES

LOUISIANA - BOARD OF REGENTS

McNeese State University

CIP Code	Degree Desig	Degree Subject Area
010000	BS	AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
030601	BS	NATURAL RESOURCE CONSERV MANAGEMENT
090102	BS	MASS COMMUNICATION
110701	BS	COMPUTER SCIENCE
130301	M ED	CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION
130401	M ED	EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
130401	ED S	EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
130501	MS	INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
131001	PBC	SPEC ED M/MOD FOR ELEM ED GR 1-5
131004	GC	ACADEMICALLY GIFTED EDUCATION
131101	M ED	SCHOOL COUNSELING
131202	BS	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5
131202	PBC	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5
131202	MAT	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION GR 1-5
131203	PBC	MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION GR 4-8
131205	PBC	SECONDARY EDUCATION GR 6-12
131205	MAT	SECONDARY EDUCATION GR 6-12
131206	PBC	MULTIPLE LEVELS GR K-12
131210	BS	EARLY CHILDHOOD ED GR PK-3
131210	PBC	EARLY CHILDHOOD ED GR PK-3
131314	BS	HEALTH & PHYS ED GR K-12
131334	PBC	SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
139999	M ED	EDUCAT TECHNOL LEADERSHIP
140101	BS	ENGINEERING

Printed: 5/2/2017 9:18:26 AM 1 of 3

INVENTORY OF DEGREE AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS-USING CIP 2010 CODES

LOUISIANA - BOARD OF REGENTS

McNeese State University

140101	M ENG	ENGINEERING
220302	AA	PARALEGAL STUDIES
230101	BA	ENGLISH
230101	MA	ENGLISH
231302	MFA	CREATIVE WRITING
240101	BA	LIBERAL STUDIES
240102	AGS	GENERAL STUDIES
240102	BGS	GENERAL STUDIES
260101	BS	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
270101	BS	MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
270101	MS	MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
310505	BS	HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE, GEN.
310505	MS	HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE
400501	BS	CHEMISTRY
400599	MS	ENVIRONMENTAL & CHEMICAL SCIENCES
420101	BS	PSYCHOLOGY
420101	MA	PSYCHOLOGY
420101	GC	APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
430104	BS	CRIMINAL JUSTICE
430104	MS	CRIMINAL JUSTICE
451001	BA	POLITICAL SCIENCE
451101	BA	SOCIOLOGY
500701	BA	ART
500903	BM	MUSIC
510911	BS	RADIOLOGIC SCIENCES

Printed: 5/2/2017 9:18:26 AM 2 of 3

INVENTORY OF DEGREE AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS-USING CIP 2010 CODES

LOUISIANA - BOARD OF REGENTS

McNeese State University

511005	BS	MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE
512211	BS	HEALTH SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT
513801	BSN	NURSING
513801	MSN	NURSING
513810	PMC	PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HLTH NP
520201	BS	MANAGEMENT
520201	BS	GENERAL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
520201	MBA	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
520201	GC	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
520301	BS	ACCOUNTING
520801	BS	FINANCE
521401	BS	MARKETING
540101	BA	HISTORY

Printed: 5/2/2017 9:18:26 AM 3 of 3